JOANNA TLOCZEK FAMILY MEDIATOR

joanna@startafresh-mediation.co.uk | 0747 477 5110

Appendix 1
Last update 08/10/2025

PRICE LIST

SERVICE	FEE PER PERSON
MIAM	£150.00 (45-60 min)*
Coaching session	£140.00 (60 min)*
Joint session	£210.00 (90 min)*
Schedule of assets and liabilities	from £140.00
Open financial statement	from £140.00
Memorandum of understanding	from £140.00
Parenting Plan	£140.00
Summary of single session up to 90 minutes	£140.00
Additional post-MIAM meeting / Information repeated by email	from £70.00
Admin fees: file production, hard copies of documents, delivery, sourcing experts, etc.	From £25.00
Arranging child inclusive mediation	£0.00
Child inclusive mediation	Fee agreed on an individual basis
Parents briefing before child inclusive mediation	Fee agreed on an individual basis
Feedback following child inclusive mediation	Fee agreed on an individual basis
Court forms	£85.00

- 1. * Fees for meetings outside of standard working hours (Mon-Fri 10am-5pm) will be subject to a 20% increase.
- 2. Fees do not include room hire or travel fees for in-person sessions outside of Swindon.
- 3. This Price List is binding for the duration of the Agreement to Mediate. It may be subject to change in the future.
- 4. This Price forms Appendix 1 to the Agreement to Mediate.